
                                                                                                                                                                   

PC Jeweller Limited 
Regd. Office : 2713, 3rd Floor, Bank Street, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  Ph. : 011 - 49714971 Fax : 011 – 49714972 

info@pcjeweller.com  •  www.pcjeweller.com •  CIN : L36911DL2005PLC134929 

 

Date: 16/07/2024 
 

To, To, 
The Listing Compliance Department, The Listing Compliance Department, 
BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Mumbai – 400001 Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051 
Scrip Code: 534809 Symbol: PCJEWELLER 
 
Sub.: Corrigendum to the ‘Outcome of the Board Meeting held on July 13, 2024’ 

Dear Sir / Ma’am, 

This is with reference to the ‘Outcome of Board Meeting held on July 13, 2024’ submitted to your 
good office on July 13, 2024, wherein name of certain allottees were inadvertently included by 
oversight in place of names approved by the Board. Hence, this corrigendum is being issued for 
correction in the names of allottees, as approved by the Board and for the sake of utmost clarity and to 
avoid any ambiguity, the corrected list of allottees is annexed as Annexure-I. 

It may please be noted that all other particulars such as issue size, issue price, total number of warrants 
proposed to the respective allottees in Promoter Group and Non-Promoter, Public Category remains 
unchanged. 
 
Kindly take the information on record 
 
Thanking you,  
For PC Jeweller Limited 
 
 
 
 
(SANJEEV BHATIA) 
Chief Financial Officer 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



                                                                                                                                                                   

PC Jeweller Limited 
Regd. Office : 2713, 3rd Floor, Bank Street, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  Ph. : 011 - 49714971 Fax : 011 – 49714972 

info@pcjeweller.com  •  www.pcjeweller.com •  CIN : L36911DL2005PLC134929 

 

Annexure-I 
 

Names of the Proposed Allottees of Fully Convertible Warrants 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Name(s) of the Proposed Allottees Maximum no. of 
Warrants for the 

respective Allottee  
A. Promoter Group: 
1 New Track Garments Private Limited                     8,00,00,000  
2 Balram Garg (HUF)                     3,50,00,000  
3 Pooja Garg                     3,50,00,000  

Total (A) 15,00,00,000 
B. Non-Promoters, Public: 
1 Unico Global Opportunities Fund Limited                     5,45,00,000  
2 Capri Global Holdings Pvt Ltd                     5,25,00,000  
3 Ebisu Global Opportunities Fund Limited                     5,05,00,000  
4 Hawk Capital Pvt Ltd                     2,00,00,000  
5 Kanta Farms Private Limited                     2,00,00,000  
6 Prakash Mehta                     1,00,00,000  
7 Suresh Chand Garg                     1,00,00,000  
8 Rachit Poddar                         75,00,000  
9 Hello Money Advisors LLP                         75,00,000  

10 Griebs Commosales LLP                         75,00,000  
11 Riana Investments Pvt Ltd                         51,00,000  
12 Intellexs Investments Solutions Pvt Ltd                         49,00,000  
13 Suresh Chand Garg HUF                         40,00,000  
14 Sarveshwar Bhawan Edge LLP                         35,00,000  
15 Narender Agarwal                         30,00,000  
16 Priya Mittal 28,90,000 
17 Johnsom and Andrew Properties Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
18 Infront Enterprises Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
19 Sahi Logistics and Infra Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
20 Thomson and Wyman Enterprises Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
21 Dikson Trading & Finance Co. Ltd                         25,00,000  
22 Duke Management Services Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
23 Ankita Singhania                         25,00,000  
24 Chandrakala Singhania                         25,00,000  
25 Dhanraksha Vincom Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
26 CKS Properties Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
27 Truquest Solutions LLP                         25,00,000  
28 Ashibhadarsh Ventures Pvt Ltd                         25,00,000  
29 Sandeip S Nagar                         25,00,000  
30 Viney Equity Market LLP                         25,00,000  
31 Ashok Mittal                         25,00,000  



                                                                                                                                                                   

PC Jeweller Limited 
Regd. Office : 2713, 3rd Floor, Bank Street, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  Ph. : 011 - 49714971 Fax : 011 – 49714972 

info@pcjeweller.com  •  www.pcjeweller.com •  CIN : L36911DL2005PLC134929 

 

32 Shyam Sunder Garg HUF                         20,00,000  
33 Naresh Garg HUF                         20,00,000  
34 Jitin Garg HUF                         20,00,000  
35 Dinesh Garg HUF                         20,00,000  
36 Shyam Sunder Garg                         20,00,000  
37 Shantanu Investments Pvt Ltd                         17,50,000  
38 Priti Ashit Mehta                         10,00,000  
39 Vaishavi Sinha                         10,00,000  
40 Sambhavi Sinha                         10,00,000  
41 Paritosh Jain                         10,00,000  
42 Divyansh Jain                         10,00,000  
43 Shashi Sharma                         10,00,000  
44 FinMen Advisors Pvt Ltd                           9,50,000  
45 Nikita Agarwal                           9,00,000  
46 Vivek Garg                           7,00,000  
47 Vivek Garg HUF                           7,00,000  
48 Usha Garg                           6,00,000  
49 Haryana International Capital Finance Pvt Ltd                           4,00,000  
50 Khetan Developers Pvt Ltd                           4,00,000  
51 Yashraj Vyapaar Pvt Ltd                           4,00,000  
52 Gadaram Traders Pvt Ltd                           4,00,000  
53 Ishwar Gupta                           3,75,000  
54 Vikram Garg                           3,75,000  
55 Charu Garg                           3,75,000  
56 Vansh Garg                           3,75,000  
57 Ishwar Gupta and Sons HUF                           3,75,000  
58 Dharam Chand Gupta                           2,75,000  
59 Brij Bhushan Gupta                           2,75,000  
60 Ajay Kumar Gupta                           2,70,000  
61 Shruti Gupta                           2,40,000  
62 Shweta Mittal                           2,15,000  
63 Chatali Mittal                           2,15,000  
64 Rekha                           2,15,000  
65 Tushar Gopalkrishna Agarwal                           2,00,000  
66 Ankita Jigar Thakkar                           2,00,000  
67 Sandeep Goyal                           2,00,000  
68 Vinod Bansal                           2,00,000  
69 Forum Harsh Shah                           1,75,000  
70 Maukunti Pujara                           1,75,000  
71 Harshil Shah                           1,75,000  
72 Archana Devi                           1,75,000  
73 Rivoo Bansal                           1,75,000  
74 Muskan Jain                           1,50,000  
75 Hemchand Jain                           1,50,000  



                                                                                                                                                                   

PC Jeweller Limited 
Regd. Office : 2713, 3rd Floor, Bank Street, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005  Ph. : 011 - 49714971 Fax : 011 – 49714972 

info@pcjeweller.com  •  www.pcjeweller.com •  CIN : L36911DL2005PLC134929 

 

76 Drishti Jain                           1,50,000  
77 Ajay Kumar Jain                           1,50,000  
78 Madhu Jain                           1,50,000  
79 Suman Agarwal                           1,40,000  
80 Indu Gupta                           1,40,000  
81 Rajesh Rautela                           1,00,000  
82 Neena Jain                           1,00,000  
83 Gaurav Kumar Gupta                           1,00,000  
84 Vinita Garg                           1,00,000  
85 Rachit Capital Services Private Limited                           1,00,000  
86 Maya Devi                               95,000  
87 Raj Kumar Aggarwal                               95,000  
88 Yashank Gupta                               95,000  
89 Suhani Gupta                               95,000  
90 Arpan Modani                               87,500  

Total (B)                   33,13,42,500  
Total (A+B)                   48,13,42,500  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


		2024-07-16T22:19:19+0530
	SANJEEV BHATIA




